CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL'S

2018 REDHOUND INVITATIONAL

AT
WASIOTO WINDS

HOSTED BY CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL

‘ SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 15, 2018
‘ SHOTGUN START AT 9:00 AM EST

S300 PER TEAM / $70 PER INDIVIDUAL

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: CHS BOYS GOLF TEAM
1901 SNYDER STREET
CORBIN, KY 40701

PLEASE CONTACT
BRYAN ELLIOTT AT (606)304-8073 OR AT BKELLIOTT1010@GMAIL.COM

OR
CHRIS FISCHER AT (606)682-0776 OR AT CFISCHERKY@YAHOO.COM

WITH ANY QUESTIONS.




CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL'S

‘%. 2018 REDHOUND INVITATIONA

C

AT
WASIOTO WINDS

SCHOOL NAME:

COACH'S NAME:

ADDRESS:

CELL PHONE:

EMAIL:

(CIRCLE ONE)
TEAM: ($300.00) # OF PLAYERS 4 OR 5

INDIVIDUAL(S): ($70.00)
PLAYERS:

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5




